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10Gbit SFP + module Simplex fiber cable 10GBase-
BX, Single Mode, LC, up to 20km  

 FEATURES  

 

10GBase-BX  SFP  optical  transceiver
To  1-Simplex  fiber  cable
1  x  LC  Single  Mode  1-core  cable
0  ~  60  °  C
Up  to  20km
TX:  1270nm ,  RX:  1330nm
Note:  Reverse  TX /  RX frequencies  at  the  other  end
of  the  fiber
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : 0  til  60°C

Bølgelængde : TX:  1270nm,  RX:  1330nm

Effekt : Op  til  20KM

Fiber : Single  Mode  SFP+

Indgang : WDM/Bidi  LC

Protokol : IEEE  802.3ae  10  Gigabit  Ethernet  Standard


